
Pos 

1 

2 

Num. 

1 

14 

Nome 

Lorenzo D'amico 

Crescia Emanuele 

Classe 

50cc TOP COMER 

50cc TOP COMER 

Punti totali 

30 

24 

Diff 

0 

6 

Q1  

5 

4 

G1  

12,5 

10 

G2  

12,5 

10 

Stampato: 13/11/2016 15:05:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

10 TAPPA CUP RACE UMA 2016 

50 TOP COMER   

UNIONE PUNTI QUALIFICHE + GARA 1 + GARA 2 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 


